TS250
 Accel Instruments                                                     accelinstruments.com
Waveform Amplifier
The TS250 waveform amplifier is a unique
instrument ideal for amplifying function
generators. It amplifies current or voltage or
power for driving heavy loads. The TS250
offers eight voltage ranges to choose from

TS250
 Accel Instruments                                                     accelinstruments.com
TS250 Order Information
Models Output Voltage Range
TS250-0 -10V to +10V
TS250-1 -20V to +20V
TS250-2 -30V to +30V
TS250-3 -40V to +40V
TS250-4 -6V to +15V
TS250-5 -6V to +30V
TS250-6 -6V to +45V
TS250-7 -6V to +65V
   Accessory Order Information: (optional)
TS220 50terminator for the TS250 current monitor output
2
2
TS250
 Accel Instruments                                                     accelinstruments.com
Electrical Specifications
Parameter Condition/Note MIN TYP MAX UNIT
Output Voltage Range
TS250-0  -10 to +10
V
TS250-1  -20 to +20
TS250-2  -30 to +30
TS250-3  -40  to +40
TS250-4  -6 to +15
TS250-5  -6 to +30
TS250-6  -6 to +45
TS250-7  -6 to +65
Output Current
Greater than 10Hz,
VOUT = 75% of max
voltage, resistive